
 

Oakgrove School - Register of Interests 2019-2020 

Name Position Name of organisation Nature of interest 
Date interest was 

registered 

Date interest 

ceased 
Notes 

Barry O’Neill Chair of Governors -Oakgrove Primary and Nursery  

- Kingsbridge Educational Trust (KET) 

- Wife works at the school 

- Director of KET 

- Daughter works after school club 

04.10.16 

04.10.16 

09.10.18 

 Wife and daughter 

employed by the school 

Carol Howells Vice Chair of Governors  -KET 

-Kents Hill Park School 

- Director of KET 

- Governor KHP 

04.10.16 

09.10.18 

  

Michael Taylor Governor -Kingsbridge Educational Trust (KET) 

 

- Kents Hill Park Governor 

- Member of KET 

- Director of KET 

- Chair of Kents Hill Park School 

04.10.16 

06.10.15 

09.10.18 

 

31.08.2018 

 

James Allan Banks  Governor - 3rdParty Delivery Ltd 

-3rd Party Delivery Group Ltd 

-3rd Party Delivery Associates Ltd 

 

-Managing Director, 3rd Party   

Delivery Ltd. 

 

 

06.10.15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Amber Ollier Governor -Milton Keynes School Sport Partnership 

 

 

-Innov8pr 

- Contract or goods offered to the 

school as PE specialist support / 

teaching 

- Director 

27.1.17 

 

 

09.10.18 

 

 

 

Oct-2019 

 

Daniel Hewett Governor -Oakgrove School - Wife works at the school 24.01.17  Wife employed by the 

school 

Ian Tett Headteacher 

Governor 

-Oakgrove School 

-Work Tree Career Education Charity 

-Tommy Flowers SCITT 

-KET 

-Oakgrove School 

- Partner works at the school 

- Board member 

- Board member 

- Director of KET 

- Son works at school 

04.10.16 

10.10.17 

10.10.17 

06.10.16 

09.10.18 

 

10.10.18 

Teacher at the school 

Rachel Cooke Staff Governor No interest declared No interest declared    

Bernard Marr Governor Lancaster University - Member of deans council 18.10.18   

Mark Sim Co-opted Governor No interest declared No interested declared    

Karen Carabine Parent Governor MK Precision Engineering LTD 

CIMA 

Brooksward Primary School 

-Director/Partner 

-Member of (CIMA) 

-Governor 

05.12.18 

05.12.18 

05.12.18 

 

 

July-2019 

 

Jason Thelwell Parent Governor Brooklands Farm Primary School -Parent Governor 03.06.19   

Roberta Davies Co-opted Governor No interests declared No interest declared    

Mel King Staff Governor No interest declared No interest declared    

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Resigned/Term of office ended in the last 12 months 

 

Name Position Name of organisation Nature of interest 
Date interest was 

registered 

Date interest 

ceased 
Notes 

Sam Foord 

 

Parent Governor - Oakgrove School 

- Middleton Primary School 

- Invigilator at the school 

- Governor Middleton Primary   

06.10.15 

10.10.17 

11.09.2018 

11.09.2018 

Emma Halers Staff Governor No interests declared No interests declared  Term of office ended 12.04.19 

 

Date 01/12/2017 19/10/2018 11/12/2018 (updated) 09/07/2019  17/10/2019   

Signature J Gale (Clerk) J Gale (Clerk) J Gale (Clerk) J Gale (Clerk) J Gale (Clerk)   

 


