Oakgrove School - Register of Interests 2019-2020

Name	Position	Name of organisation	Nature of interest	Date interest was registered	Date interest ceased	Notes
Barry O'Neill	Chair of Governors	-Oakgrove Primary and Nursery	- Wife works at the school	04.10.16		Wife and daughter
		- Kingsbridge Educational Trust (KET)	- Director of KET	04.10.16		employed by the school
			- Daughter works after school club	09.10.18		
Carol Howells	Vice Chair of Governors	-KET	- Director of KET	04.10.16		
		-Kents Hill Park School	- Governor KHP	09.10.18		
Michael Taylor	Governor	-Kingsbridge Educational Trust (KET)	- Member of KET	04.10.16		
			- Director of KET	06.10.15	31.08.2018	
		- Kents Hill Park Governor	- Chair of Kents Hill Park School	09.10.18		
James Allan Banks	Governor	- 3 rd Party Delivery Ltd	-Managing Director, 3 rd Party	06.10.15		
		-3 rd Party Delivery Group Ltd	Delivery Ltd.			
		-3 rd Party Delivery Associates Ltd				
Amber Ollier	Governor	-Milton Keynes School Sport Partnership	- Contract or goods offered to the	27.1.17		
			school as PE specialist support /			
			teaching			
		-I nnov8pr	Director	09.10.18	Oct-2019	
Daniel Hewett	Governor	-Oakgrove School	- Wife works at the school	24.01.17		Wife employed by the school
lan Tett	Headteacher	-Oakgrove School	- Partner works at the school	04.10.16		Teacher at the school
	Governor	-Work Tree Career Education Charity	- Board member	10.10.17	10.10.18	
		-Tommy Flowers SCITT	- Board member	10.10.17		
		-KET	- Director of KET	06.10.16		
		-Oakgrove School	- Son works at school	09.10.18		
Rachel Cooke	Staff Governor	No interest declared	No interest declared			
Bernard Marr	Governor	Lancaster University	- Member of deans council	18.10.18		
Mark Sim	Co-opted Governor	No interest declared	No interested declared			
Karen Carabine	Parent Governor	MK Precision Engineering LTD	-Director/Partner	05.12.18		
		CIMA	-Member of (CIMA)	05.12.18		
		Brooksward Primary School	- Governor	05.12.18	July-2019	
Jason Thelwell	Parent Governor	Brooklands Farm Primary School	-Parent Governor	03.06.19		
Roberta Davies	Co-opted Governor	No interests declared	No interest declared			
Mel King	Staff Governor	No interest declared	No interest declared			

Resigned/Term of office ended in the last 12 months

Name	Position	Name of organisation	Nature of interest	Date interest was registered	Date interest ceased	Notes
Sam Foord	Parent Governor	- Oakgrove School - Middleton Primary School	- Invigilator at the school - Governor Middleton Primary	06.10.15 10.10.17	11.09.2018 11.09.2018	
Emma Halers	Staff Governor	No interests declared	No interests declared		Term of office ended 12.04.19	

Date	01/12/2017	19/10/2018	11/12/2018 (updated)	09/07/2019	17/10/2019	
Signature	J Gale (Clerk)	J Gale (Clerk)	J Gale (Clerk)	J Gale (Clerk)	J Gale (Clerk)	